5/4/2020

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th

Sailwave results for SBYC Virtual Regatta Challenge #1 at Santa Barbara Yacht Club 2020

SBYC Virtual Regatta Challenge #1
Santa Barbara Yacht Club

5/4/20 SBYC Virtual Regatta Challenge May 4, 20201

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
Mocolino
Scrub a dub
1Titanium
Prevail
Fargopolis
USA7128
harbor2035
Taxi Dancer
SBYC_Racing
SB Lauren

Club

SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

HelmName

Jon Bell

Shawn Hughes
Mike Drammer
Bill Guilfoyle
Geoff Fargo
Doug Stelck
Rich Miller

Jim Yabsley
Brad Schaupeter

Lauren Amery

file:///C:/Users/SBYCRA~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw92BD.htm

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
6.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
8.0

R3
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
8.0

Total
4.0
5.0
9.0
13.0
16.0
19.0
20.0
22.0

11.0DSQ 11.0DSQ 11.0DSQ 33.0
11.0 DNC 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 33.0

Nett
4.0

5.0

9.0

13.0
16.0
19.0
20.0
22.0
33.0
33.0

https://sbyc.org

7



