## SBYC Virtual Regatta Challenge #1

## Santa Barbara Yacht Club

## 5/4/20 SBYC Virtual Regatta Challenge May 4, 20201

## Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Mocolino	SBYC	Jon Bell	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Scrub a dub	SBYC	Shawn Hughes	2.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	1Titanium	SBYC	Mike Drammer	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	Prevail	SBYC	Bill Guilfoyle	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	13.0
5th	Fargopolis	SBYC	Geoff Fargo	4.0	6.0	6.0	16.0	16.0
6th	USA7128	SBYC	Doug Stelck	7.0	5.0	7.0	19.0	19.0
7th	harbor2035	SBYC	Rich Miller	8.0	7.0	5.0	20.0	20.0
8th	Taxi Dancer	SBYC	Jim Yabsley	6.0	8.0	8.0	22.0	22.0
9th	SBYC_Racing	SBYC	Brad Schaupeter	11.0 DSQ	11.0 DSQ	11.0 DSQ	33.0	33.0
9th	SB Lauren	SBYC	Lauren Amery	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	33.0	33.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

https://sbyc.org